
Wholesale Product ListWholesale Product List

Table of Contents

Production Accessories

Product Description Page #

Wireline Re-Entry Guide  ………………...…………………………………………………………..…..………..2

Pump Out Plug - with W/L re-entry guide ……….………...……………………………………………………..2

Click here for 
Sales Sheet

Click here for 
Sales Sheet

Pump Out Ball Seat - with W/L re-entry guide ……………….………………………………...………………3

Shear Out Safety Joint …………………….………………………………………………….…………….…….4

Click here for 
Sales Sheet

Click here for 
Sales Sheet

CALL FOR REGIONAL PRICING AND AVAILABILITY 1 PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.   1/2009

http://www.weatherforddirect.com/groups/public/documents/weatherforddirect/wft_direct_pump_plug.pdf
http://www.weatherforddirect.com/groups/public/documents/weatherforddirect/wft_direct_ball_seat.pdf
http://www.weatherforddirect.com/groups/public/documents/weatherforddirect/wft_direct_shear.pdf


Wholesale Product ListWholesale Product List

WIRELINE RE-ENTRY GUIDE

ITEM DESCRIPTION PART # NO. REQ'D.

1 GUIDE, 2-3/8" 23PP01 1
2 GUIDE, 2-7/8" 27PP01 1
3 GUIDE, 3-1/2" 35PP01 1

2-3/8" PUMP-OUT PLUG
W/WIRELINE RE-ENTRY GUIDE

 COMPLETE ASSEMBLY 23PP.10XX 

ITEM DESCRIPTION PART # NO. REQ'D.

1 SHEAR SCREW, BRASS HA1001B 8
2 O-RING 050-90-224 1
3 GUIDE, 2-3/8" 23PP01 1

W/WIRELINE RE ENTRY GUIDE

, /
4 PUMP-OUT PLUG 23PP02 1

2-7/8" PUMP-OUT PLUG
W/WIRELINE RE-ENTRY GUIDE

COMPLETE ASSEMBLY 27PP.10XX 

ITEM DESCRIPTION PART # NO. REQ'D.

1 SHEAR SCREW, BRASS HA1006B 8
2 O-RING 050-90-228 1
3 GUIDE, 2-7/8" 27PP01 1
4 PUMP-OUT PLUG 27PP02 1

COMPLETE ASSEMBLY 35PP.10XX 

3-1/2" PUMP-OUT PLUG
W/WIRELINE RE-ENTRY GUIDE

ITEM DESCRIPTION PART # NO. REQ'D.

1 SHEAR SCREW, BRASS HA1031B 8
2 O-RING 050-90-232 1
3 GUIDE, 3-1/2" 35PP01 1
4 PUMP-OUT PLUG 35PP02 1

CALL FOR REGIONAL PRICING AND AVAILABILITY 2 PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.   1/2009



Wholesale Product ListWholesale Product List

2-3/8" PUMP-OUT BALL SEAT
W/WIRELINE RE-ENTRY GUIDE

COMPLETE ASSEMBLY 23PBS.10XX

ITEM DESCRIPTION PART # NO. REQ'D.

1 SHEAR SCREW, BRASS HA1001B 8
2 O-RING 050-90-224 1
3 GUIDE 23PP01 1

W/WIRELINE RE ENTRY GUIDE

4 PUMP-OUT BALL SEAT 23PBS01 1
5 BALL, 1-3/4" PHENOLIC HM1004 1

2-7/8" PUMP-OUT BALL SEAT
W/WIRELINE RE-ENTRY GUIDE

 COMPLETE ASSEMBLY 27PBS.10XX

ITEM DESCRIPTION PART # NO. REQ'D.

1 SHEAR SCREW, BRASS HA1006B 8
2 O-RING 050-90-228 1
3 GUIDE 27PP01 1
4 PUMP OUT BALL SEAT 27PBS01 1

/

4 PUMP-OUT BALL SEAT 27PBS01 1
5 BALL, 2-1/4" PHENOLIC HM1044 1

W/WIRELINE RE-ENTRY GUIDE
3-1/2" PUMP-OUT BALL SEAT

 COMPLETE ASSEMBLY 35PBS.10XX

ITEM DESCRIPTION PART # NO. REQ'D.

1 SHEAR SCREW, BRASS HA1031B 8
2 O-RING 050-90-232 1
3 GUIDE, 3-1/2" 35PP01 1
4 PUMP-OUT BALL SEAT 35PBS01 14 PUMP-OUT BALL SEAT 35PBS01 1
5 BALL, 2-3/4" PHENOLIC HM1045 1

CALL FOR REGIONAL PRICING AND AVAILABILITY 3 PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.   1/2009



Wholesale Product ListWholesale Product List

2-3/8" SHEAR-OUT SAFETY JOINT

COMPLETE ASSEMBLY 23SSJ.10XX 

ITEM DESCRIPTION PART # NO. REQ'D.

1 TOP SUB 23SSJ01 1
2 SHEAR PIN 43BA11 12
3 RETAINING RING 23SSJ02 1
4 O-RING 050-90-228 2
5 SOC SET SCREW 1/4 20 X 1/4 HA1007 25 SOC. SET SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1/4 HA1007 2
6 BOTTOM SUB 23SSJ03 1

COMPLETE ASSEMBLY 27SSJ.10XX 

2-7/8" SHEAR-OUT SAFETY JOINT

ITEM DESCRIPTION PART # NO. REQ'D.

1 TOP SUB 27SSJ01 1
2 SHEAR PIN 43BA11 12
3 RETAINING RING 27SSJ02 1
4 O-RING 050-90-233 2
5 SOC. SET SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1/4 HA1007 2
6 BOTTOM SUB 27SSJ03 1

COMPLETE ASSEMBLY 35SSJ.10XX 

3-1/2" SHEAR-OUT SAFETY JOINT

ITEM DESCRIPTION PART # NO. REQ'D.

1 TOP SUB 35SSJ01 1
2 SHEAR PIN 43BA11 12
3 RETAINING RING 35SSJ02 1
4 O-RING 050-90-238 2
5 SOC. SET SCREW, 5/16-18 X 3/8 003-C5-006 2
6 BOTTOM SUB 35SSJ03 1

CALL FOR REGIONAL PRICING AND AVAILABILITY 4 PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.   1/2009


